ATLANTICO

Hammock stand availa-
ble in two sizes for single
and double hammocks.
Slow-growing, high-qua-
lity Scandinavian spruce.
Layer-glued FSCcertified
wood from responsible

forestry.

STAND FOR SINGLE HAMMOCK
ATLANTICO scandinavian spruce, FSC ATs12-1

NS

STAND FOR DOUBLE HAMMOCK
ATLANTICO scandinavian spruce, FSC ATs16-1

C X X

S

STAND FOR SINGLE HAMMOCK
ATLANTICO

STAND FOR DOUBLE HAMMOCK
ATLANTICO

STAND FOR FAMILY HAMMOCK
BARCO

UNIVERSAL
HAMMOCK STAND
MEDITERRANEO

STAND FOR HAMMOCK
WITH SPREADER BARS OCEANO

Scandinav.
spruce FSC

Scandinav.
spruce FSC

Spruce

créme

navy blue

beige

o Beee

v 100%

FSC FSC*®C012427

Wood

\ 100%

FSC FSC®C012427 4

ATS12-1

ATS16-1

BAS20-1

MES12-1

MES12-3

NMS20-1

Wood

>

e

300 cm

365 cm

400 cm

290 -
360 cm

475 cm

Suitable product:

—/IJH\ &'\}

145cm 135cm 120kg 66X46

158cm 135cm 160kg L5t

202 x 44

160 cm 145cm  200kg )45 cm

112 - 108 x 27
135 am 120cm  120kg 43¢

179x 31

110cm 118cm  160kg )'y7 o

Suitable product:

~/

~/

A

20 kg

25kg

30 kg
19kg

27 kg

Explanation of symbols: see back cover flap

STAND FOR FAMILY HAMMOCK
BARCO spruce BAs20-1

UNIVERSAL HAMMOCK STAND
MEDITERRANEO créme Mes12-1 | navy blue MEes12-3

N @

STAND FOR HAMMOCK WITH SPREADER BARS
OCEANO beige NMs20-1

N

S

Suitable products:

Suitable products:

-
v

Suitable products:

!\.L\
L

o2

¢

[Nya¥

L

DA
D %4

BARCO

Family hammock stand
made from spruce.

Layer-glued.

MEDITERRANEQ

Hammock stand made
of powder-coated steel
pipes. Integrated castors
enable quick movement
of the stand. Adjustable
in height and length.

OCEANO

Stand for hammocks

with spreader bar made
of powder-coated steel
pipes. The integrated, ad-
justable chain suspension
provides perfect fixture
for your hammock with

spreader bars.

HAMMOCK STANDS




