ATLÁNTICO

Hammock stand available in two sizes for single and double hammocks.

Slow-growing, high-quality Scandinavian spruce.

Layer-glued FSC-certified wood from responsible forestry.







								Q max.		2
7	STAND FOR SINGLE HAMMOCK ATLÁNTICO	Scandinav. spruce FSC	麵	ATS12-1	300 cm	145 cm	135 cm	120 kg	166 x 46 x 14,5 cm	20 kg
	STAND FOR DOUBLE HAMMOCK ATLÁNTICO	Scandinav. spruce FSC	30	ATS16-1	365 cm	158 cm	135 cm	160 kg	183 x 48,5 x 14,5 cm	25 kg
\checkmark	STAND FOR FAMILY HAMMOCK BARCO	Spruce		BAS20-1	400 cm	160 cm	145 cm	200 kg	202 x 44 x 18 cm	30 kg
1	UNIVERSAL HAMMOCK STAND MEDITERRÁNEO	crème		MES12-1	290 - 360 cm	112 - 135 cm	120 cm	120 kg	108 x 27 x 13 cm	19 kg
		navy blue	Total Control	MES12-3						
1	STAND FOR HAMMOCK WITH SPREADER BARS OCÉANO	beige		NMS20-1	475 cm	110 cm	118 cm	160 kg	179 x 31 x 13 cm	27 kg



UNIVERSAL HAMMOCK STAND MEDITERRÂNEO Crème MES12-1 | navy blue MES12-3 Suitable products:

STAND FOR HAMMOCK WITH SPREADER BARS OCEANO beige NMS20-1 Suitable products:

BARCO

Family hammock stand made from spruce.

Layer-glued.

MEDITERRÁNEO

Hammock stand made
of powder-coated steel
pipes. Integrated castors
enable quick movement
of the stand. Adjustable
in height and length.

OCÉANO

Stand for hammocks
with spreader bar made
of powder-coated steel
pipes. The integrated, adjustable chain suspension
provides perfect fixture
for your hammock with
spreader bars.

Explanation of symbols: see back cover flap

64